
St. Joseph’s Health Care London 
Corporate and Health Care Professionals 

2016 Orientation Dates 

PIMB – Parkwood Institute, Main Building  PIMH – Parkwood Institute, Mental Health Care Building 

 January 2016 

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Jan 11,  2016 
Tues, Jan 12, 2016 
Wed, Jan 13, 2016 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 - 1:00  

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 

 
February 2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Feb 8, 2016 
Tues, Feb 9, 2016 
Wed, Feb 10, 2016 

 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  
 

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 

March 2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Mar 7, 2016 
Tues, Mar 8, 2016 
Wed. Mar 9, 2016 

 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  
 

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 

Apr 2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Apr 4 , 2016 
Tues, Apr 5, 2016 
Wed, Apr 6, 2016 

 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  
 

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 

May  2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, May 2, 2016 
Tues, May 3, 2016 
Wed, May 4, 2016 

 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  
 

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 

June 2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Jun 6, 2016 
Tues, Jun 7, 2016 
Wed, Jun 8, 2016 

  

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  
 

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 

July 2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Jul 11, 2016 
Tues, Jul 12, 2016 
Wed, Jul 13, 2016 

 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 
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St. Joseph’s Health Care London 
Corporate and Health Care Professionals 

2016 Orientation Dates 

PIMB – Parkwood Institute, Main Building  PIMH – Parkwood Institute, Mental Health Care Building 

 

August 2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Aug 8, 2016 
Tues, Aug 9, 2016 
Wed, Aug 10, 2016 

 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  
 

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 

September 2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Sept 12, 2016 
Tues, Sept 13, 2016 
Wed, Sept 14, 2016 

 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  
 

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 

October 2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Oct 3, 2016 
Tues, Oct 4, 2016 
Wed, Oct 5, 2016 

 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  
 

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 

November 2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Nov 14, 2016 
Tues, Nov 15, 2016 
Wed, Nov 16, 2016 

 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  
 

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 

December 2016  

Corporate Orientation 
Health Care Professionals Orientation   
Cerner Training 

Mon, Dec 5, 2016 
Tues, Dec 6, 2016 
Wed, Dec 7, 2016 

 

 
8:30 -11:30 
8:30 - 4:30 
8:00 -1:00  
 

PIMB, Parkwood Auditorium 
PIMH, Room F4-412 & 413 
PIMB, Room# E1-108 
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